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1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H

DATE DAY TOFIC PRESENTER
01/12/2023 | Friday Seminar:Laryngotracheal trauma Dr.Jaladi Lakshmi
| _ =l sarvaml-
05/12/2023 Tuesday Journal club:Obstructive sleep apnoea Dr.Privatham Reddy
07/12/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: Maligna_ni:v of Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger
hypopharynx
08/12/2023 Friday Serninar: Endoscopic ear surgery and Dr.Srinidhi V
Bl gl E advances -
12/12/2023 | Tuesday Journal club:Tonsillectormy Dr.Sandra Maria John
14/12/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: Chronic supparative Dr.Srinidhi V
otitis media | =
15/12/2023 Friday Serninar: Anatomy of lateral wall of nose | Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger
19!12,"202?; i Tuesday Journal club:Allergic rhinitis Dr.Jaladi Lakshmi
el 1= Sarvani
21/12/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: Malignancy of tongue | Dr.Privatham Reddy
22/12/2023 | Friday | Seminar: Anatomy of middle ear Dr.Sandra Maria John
26/12/2023 i -ﬁﬁiav Journal club:Parotid tumors- ben'ign and Dr.Rakshith Uthappa
| | malignant _ e el |
28/12/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: Atrophic rhinitis Dr.Srinidhi V
29/12/2023 | Friday Seminar: Physiology of nose and E}r_Prwaﬁ‘l_aaﬁéddv
paranasal sinuses )
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